
 

 

 
Garbage Pickup For 

Holidays for 2025 

 

New Year’s Day 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 - Holiday 

Thursday, January 2, 2025 – Pick up day 

 

Presidents’ Day 

Monday, February 17, 2025 - Holiday 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 - Pick Up Day 

 

Good Friday  

Friday, April 18, 2025 - Holiday 

Thursday, April 17, 2025- Pick Up Day 

 

Memorial Day 

Monday, May 26, 2025 - Holiday 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 - Pick Up Day 

 

Independence Day 

Friday, July 4, 2025 - Holiday 

Thursday, July 3, 2025 - Pick Up Day 

 

Labor Day 

Monday, September 1, 2025 - Holiday 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 - Pick up day 

 

Veteran’s Day 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 - Holiday 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 - Pick up day 

 

Thanksgiving Day 

Thursday, November 27, 2025 - Holiday 

Friday, November 28, 2025 - Holiday 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 - Pick up day 

 

Christmas Day 

Thursday, December 25, 2025- Holiday 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 - Pick up day 

 

New Year’s Day 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 – Holiday 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 – Pick up day 

 

 ***Subject to change depending upon weather*** 


